
Procurement Tender Details

Tender No: KC1MC24003

GeMAR&PTS ID: GEM/GARPTS/30042024/51SR7AG95XU0

Brief Description:

CONSTRUCTION OF 'BOUNDARY WALL AT

MANDAPETA GCS', BEHIND THE WELL #1, #5,

#24 & FLARE STACK AREA.

Category: Civil Construction

Approximate Quantity:
As per tender document available in

https://etenders.gov.in

Contract Period in case of

Services:

As per tender document available in

https://etenders.gov.in

Tender Originating

Location :
Rajahmundry

Type of tender: Indigenous

Cost of tender document(IN

INR):

Cost of tender document(IN

FC):

Earnest money Deposit(IN

INR):
692000

Earnest money Deposit(IN

FC):

Issue / Sale of Tender

document:

27 Sep 2024 2:00pm

To 18 Oct 2024 3:00pm

Tender Document selling

offices: - Other:
Through e-tender (GePNIC) portal i.e.

https://etenders.gov.in

Last Date of receipt of

queries for Pre-bid

Conference:

NA

Pre-bid Conference Venue:

Pre-bid Conference: Not Applicable

Closing of tender: 18 Oct 2024 3:00pm

Opening of Tender: 21 Oct 2024 3:30pm

Place of submission of

tender:

Through e-tender (GePNIC) portal i.e.

https://etenders.gov.in

Place of Opening of

tender:

Through e-tender (GePNIC) portal i.e.

https://etenders.gov.in @ Office of In



Charge Tender Cell, GM (Civil), Room

NoFC4 Godavari Bhavan, ONGC Base Complex

Rajahmundry 533 106 EG Dist (AP) PhNo

08832494433

Estimated Cost: 34586483

Job completion time:

12 (Twelve) Months from 7th day of issue

of Work Order (WO) or date of handing

over of site whichever is later.

Site Location:
MANDAPETA GCS', BEHIND THE WELL #1, #5,

#24 & FLARE STACK AREA

Pre Qualification

criteria:

As per document in e-tender portal i.e.

https://etenders.gov.in

Other details:

1. As per tender document available in

https://etenders.gov.in 2. New vendors

must register and apply for user-id prior

to the submission deadline , through the

link in https://etenders.gov.in

Click Here For More Details

For any query related to this tender please contact : Shri Eman

Guria, GM(Civil) PH:-7085095123

https://etender.ongc.co.in/irj/portal

	Procurement Tender Details 

